CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 25/03/2026
Connectors No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 40MCO001 MCA 001 Connectors XLR 3 PIN. Unit price. 4 units pack.  1.50€
 40MCO002 MCA 002 Connector XLR. Unit price. 4 units pack.  1.50€
 40MCO003 MCA 003 3-pin female XLR connector. Packs of 4 units.  1.50€
 40MCO005 MCA 005 3-pin male XLR connector. Packs of 4 units.  1.50€
 40MCO007 MCA 007 3-pin XLR connector. Aerial female. Black metal
housing. Packs of 4 pcs. Price per unit.  1.60€
 40MCO008 MCA 008 3-pin XLR connector. Male aerial. Black metal
housing. Packs of 4 pcs. Price per unit.  1.60€
 40MCO011 MCA 011 XLR 3-pin connector, female, aerial. Black metal
housing. Packs of 4 pcs. Price per unit.  2.00€
 40MCO012 MCA 012 3-pin XLR connector. Male aerial. Black metal
housing. Packs of 4 pcs. Price per unit.  2.00€
 40MCO020 MCA 020 3-pin XLR connector. Female angled aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 3 pcs. Price per unit.  3.00€
 40MCO021 MCA 021
Conector XLR de 3 contactos. Aéreo macho
acodado. Carcasa metálica. Paquetes de 3 unidades.
Precio por unidad.
 3.50€
 40MCO009 MCA 009 5-pin XLR connector. Aerial female. Metal housing.
Packs of 4 pcs. Price per unit.  2.10€
 40MCO010 MCA 010 XLR connector, 5 pin, male,aerial, chrome. Supplied
in pack of 4 connectors.  1.90€
 40CON099 CA 99/7 XLR connector, 7-pin. Male aerial. Metal housing.
Packs of 5 pcs. Price per unit.  1.30€
 40MAW500 MAW 2500 WP XLR connector 3-pin. IP 67. Male aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  4.80€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 25/03/2026
Connectors No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 40HAW505 MAW 2505 WP XLR connector 3-pin. IP 67. Female aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  5.20€
 40MCO301 MBA 200 RJ45 connector, made of nickel-zinc alloy and
fastening system. Packs of 2 pcs. Price per unit.  4.80€
 40MCO050 MCA 050 Jack 1/4" TS plug, male, mono,aerial, black plastic.
Supplied in pack of 5 plugs.  1.50€
 40MCO051 MCA 051 Jack 1/4'' TRS, Male aerial. TRS/Stereo. Metal
housing. 5 units packs. Price per unit.  1.50€
 40MCO054 MCA 054 Jack connector 1/4 inch. Male aerial. TS/Mono. Black
plastic housing. Packs of 8 units. Price per unit.  1.35€
 40MCO061 MCA 061 1/4'' Jack connector. Angled aerial male. TS/Mono.
Flat metal housing. Packs of 6 units. Price per unit.  1.20€
 40MCO053 MCA 053
Conector Jack 1/4''. Macho aéreo. TS/Mono. Carcasa
metálica. Paquetes de 5 unidades. Precio por unidad.  2.00€
 40MCO058 MCA 058 Jack connector 1/4''. Male aerial. TS/Mono. Metal
housing. Packs of 4 units. Price per unit.  1.40€
 40MCO055 MCA 055 Jack plug 1/4''. Male aerial. TS/Mono. Blue plastic
housing. Price per unit.  1.35€
 40MCO059 MCA 059 Jack connector 1/4''. Male aerial. TRS/Stereo. Metal
housing. Packs of 4 units. Price per unit.  1.55€
 40MCO057 MCA 057 Jack connector 1/4''. Male aerial. TRS/Stereo. Blue
plastic housing. Price per unit.  1.50€
 40MCO070 MCA 070
1/4'' Jack connector. Angled aerial male. TS/Mono.
Metal housing with red cover. Packs of 4 units. Price
per unit.
 1.30€
 40MCO071 MCA 071
1/4'' Jack connector. Angled aerial male. TS/Mono.
Metal housing with black cover. Packs of 4 units.
Price per unit
 1.40€
 40CON012 CA 12 1/4'' Jack connector. Angled aerial male. TS/Mono.
Metal housing. Packs of 5 units. Price per unit.  2.40€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 25/03/2026
Connectors No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 40CON011 CA 11
1/4'' Jack connector. Angled aerial male. TRS/Stereo.
Metal housing. Packs of 5 units. Price per unit.  2.40€
 40MCO078 MCA 078 3.5 mm minijack connector. black rubber. Gold plated
contacts. 5 units pack  2.00€
 40CON015 CA 15 Mini Jack 3.5 mm connector. Male aerial. TS/Mono.
Black plastic housing. Price per unit.  0.20€
 40MCO077 MCA 077
Mini Jack 3.5 mm connector. Male aerial.
TRS/Stereo. Metal housing. Packs of 10 pcs. Price
per unit.
 1.60€
 40CON017 CA 17 RCA connector. Aerial male. Red plastic housing.
Price per unit.  0.30€
 40MCO227 MCA 127 MKII RCA connector. Aerial male. Metal housing with black
identifier. Price per unit.  2.50€
 40MCO226 MCA 126 MKII RCA connector. Aerial male. Metal housing with black
identifier. Price per unit.  2.50€
 40MCO090 MCA 090 XLN Connector. Unit price. 2 units pack.  3.20€
 40MCO093 MCA 093 XLN 4-pin connector. Angled male aerial. Plastic
housing. Packs of 2 pcs. Price per unit.  4.20€
 40CON135 CA 135 Din 5-pin connector. Angled aerial female. Metal
housing. Price per unit.  1.38€
 40CON134 CA 134 Din 5-pin connector. Angled aerial female. Metal
housing. Pack of 10 units. Price per unit.  1.70€
 40MCO031 MCB 031 3-pin XLR connector. Surface Male. Metal housing.
Packs of 5 pcs. Price per unit.  1.50€
 40MCO030 MCB 030 3-pin XLR connector. Surface Male. Metal housing.
Packs of 5 pcs. Price per unit.  1.50€
 40MCO037 MCB 037 5-pin XLR connector. Male surface. Metal housing.
Packs of 5 pcs. Price per unit.  1.40€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 25/03/2026
Connectors No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 40CON049 CB 49 Conector XLR 7 contactos. Base hembra. Carcasa
metálica. Precio por unidad.  1.60€
 40MCO036 MCB 036 5-pin XLR connector. Female base. Metal housing.
Packs of 5 pcs. Price per unit.  1.40€
 40MDZ005 AMP-16-M Connector Amphenol XLR 5-pin. Base. Male. Metal
housing. Price per unit.  7.20€
 40MCO309 MBA 2015 BNC connector. Female base. Metal housing. Front
and rear connector. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  4.25€
 40MCO114 MBA 114 XLN 4-pin connector. Female base. Plastic housing.
Packs of 5 pcs. Price per unit.  2.20€
 40MCO115 MBA 115 XLN 4-pin connector. Female base. Plastic housing.
Packs of 5 pcs. Price per unit.  0.90€
 40MCO311 MBA 2016
RJ45 connector type D. Base. Front female. Rear
female. Metal housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per
unit
 5.70€
 40MCO307 MBA 2013
HDMI 1.4 type D connector. Base. Front female. Rear
female. Metal housing. Packs 2 units. Price per unit.  5.50€
 40MCO306 MBA 2012 USB A connector. Front female. Rear female. Metal
housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  7.40€
 40CON126 CB 126 5-pin XLR connector. Male base. Plastic housing.
Packs of 5 pcs. Price per unit.  2.00€
 40CON127 CB 127 5-pin XLR connector. Female PCB socket. Plastic
housing. Packs of 5 pcs. Price per unit.  2.00€
 40MCO308 MBA 2014 DB9 connector. Base. Front female. Rear female.
Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  3.90€
 40MCO040 MCA 040 Mini XLR 3-pin connector. Aerial female. Metal
housing. Packs of 10 pcs. Price per unit.  2.30€
 40CON026 CB 26 Connectors  1.50€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 25/03/2026
Connectors No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 59WOR086 XS AD 8 Mini-Jack 3.5mm with screw female/ Mini-XLR (3 pin)
female adapter. Price per unit.  8.70€
 59WOR085 XS AD 5 Adapter MiniJack TRS female 3.5 mm to MiniXLR
4-pin female. Metal/plastic housing. Price per unit.  9.50€
 40MCO190 MCA 190 Adapter XLR 3 female to XLR 5 male. Aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  2.70€
 40MCO191 MCA 191 Adapter XLR 5 female to XLR 3 male. Aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  2.80€
 40MCO211 MCAA 211 Adapter XLR 3 male to XLR 3 male. Aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 4 units. Price per unit.  2.15€
 40MCO316 MBO 2111 DMX Adapter XLR 5 male to XLR 5 male. Aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  4.80€
 40MCO200 MCAA 200 Adapter XLR 3 male to TRS 1/4'' male jack. Aerial.
Metal housing. Packs of 4 units. Price per unit.  3.20€
 40MCO201 MCAA 201 Adapter XLR 3 female to TRS 1/4'' male jack. Aerial.
Metal housing. Packs of 4 units. Price per unit.  3.00€
 40MCO203 MCAA 203 Adapter XLR 3 male to TS 1/4'' male jack. Aerial.
Metal housing. Packs of 4 units. Price per unit.  3.00€
 40MCO202 MCAA 202 Adapter XLR 3 female to TS 1/4'' male jack. Aerial.
Metal housing. Packs of 4 units. Price per unit.  3.00€
 40MCO220 MCAA 220 Adapter XLR 3 male to RCA male. Aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 4 units. Price per unit.  2.30€
 40MCO221 MCAA 221 Adapter XLR 3 female to RCA male. Aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 4 units. Price per unit.  2.40€
 40MCO222 MCAA 222
Adaptador XLR 3 hembra a RCA hembra. Aéreo.
Carcasa metálica. Paquetes de 4 unidades. Precio
por unidad.
 2.45€
 40MCO216 MCAA 216
Adapter XLR 3 male to TRS 1/4'' female. Aerial.
Locking. Metal housing. Packs of 3 units. Price per
unit.
 4.30€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 25/03/2026
Connectors No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 40MCO215 MCAA 215
Adapter XLR 3 female to TRS 1/4'' female jack.
Aerial. Locking. Metal housing. Pack of 3 units. Price
per unit.
 3.80€
 40CON077 CA 77 Adapter XLR 3 female to XLN 4 female. Aerial. Metal
housing. Price per unit.  5.15€
 40MCO230 MCAA 230 Adapter Jack 1/4'' TS female to XLN 4 male. Aerial.
Plastic housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  3.50€
 40MCO231 MCAA 231 Adapter XLR 3 male to XLN 4 male. Aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  3.50€
 40MCO234 MCAA 234 Adapter XLR 3 male to XLN 4 female. Aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  2.85€
 40MCO233 MCAA 233 Adapter XLR 3 female to XLN 4 female. Aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  2.85€
 40MCO232 MCAA 232 Adapter XLR 3 female to XLN 4 male. Aerial. Metal
housing. Packs of 2 units. Price per unit.  3.50€
 40MCO235 MCAA 235 Adapter Jack 1/4'' TS female to XLN 4 female. Aerial.
Plastic housing. Packs of 2 pcs. Price per unit.  3.05€
 40MCO260 MCAA 260 Adapter RCA female to TS 1/4'' male jack. Aerial.
Metal housing. Packs of 10 units. Price per unit.  1.10€
 40MCO267 MCAA 267
TRS 1/4'' female to TRS 3.5 mm male minijack
adapter. Aerial. Plastic housing. Packs of 10 pcs.
Price per unit.
 0.65€
 40MCO268 MCAA 268
Adapter RCA female to Minijack TS 3.5 mm male.
Aerial. Plastic housing. Packs of 10 pcs. Price per
unit.
 0.80€
 40MCO240 MCAA 240 Adapter XLN 4 female to XLN 4 female. Aerial.
Plastic housing. Packs of 2 pcs. Price per unit.  3.40€
 40CON211 CB 511 Multiconnector. Base. 58 contacts of 7.5 A. 3 x 25 A
contacts. Metal housing. Price per unit.  53.00€
 40MCO101 MCA 101 Power connector. 3 contacts. Male aerial. Packs of 2
units. Price per unit.  3.60€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 25/03/2026
Connectors No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 40MCO100 MCA 100 Power connector. 3 contacts. Male aerial. Packs of 2
units. Price per unit.  3.60€
 40MCO110 MBA 110 Power connector. 3 contacts. Female base. Packs of
5 units. Price per unit.  2.35€
 40MCO111 MBA 111 Power connector. 3-pin. Female base. Packs of 5
units. Price per unit.  2.40€
 40CON900 CA 900 IEC 60309 63A three-phase power connector. 5
contacts (3P+N+E). Male aerial. Plastic housing.  29.00€
 40CON305 CA 3005
IEC 60309 16A power adapter. 1 input 16A
(3P+N+E). 2 outputs 16A (1P+N+E) + 1 output 16A
(3P+N+E).
 19.50€
 40COA101
AMPHENOL AISLANTE
HEMBRA 10
CONTACTOS
DESCATALOGADO AMPHENOL AISLANTE
HEMBRA 10 CONTACTO  8.00€
 40COA061
AMPHENOL AISLANTE
HEMBRA 6
CONTACTOS
DESCATALOGADO AMPHENOL AISLANTE
HEMBRA 6 CONTACTOS  7.00€
 40COA100
AMPHENOL AISLANTE
MACHO 10
CONTACTOS
DESCATALOGADO AMPHENOL AISLANTE
MACHO 10 CONTACTOS  8.00€
 40COA060
AMPHENOL AISLANTE
MACHO 6
CONTACTOS
DESCATALOGADO AMPHENOL AISLANTE
MACHO 6 CONTACTOS  7.00€
 40COA163
AMPHENOL CARCASA
ACODADA BAJO
PERFIL PG 21 16 PINS
DESCATALOGADO AMPHENOL CARCASA
ACODADA BAJO PERFIL  13.00€
 40COA103
AMPHENOL CARCASA
ACODADA PG 16 10
CONTACTOS
DESCATALOGADO AMPHENOL CARCASA
ACODADA PG 16 10 CO  11.20€
 40COA104
AMPHENOL PRENSA
ESTOPA PG 16 10
CONTACTOS
DESCATALOGADO AMPHENOL PRENSA ESTOPA
PG 16 10 CONT  1.95€
 40COA075 AMPHENOL
TERMINAL HEMBRA
DESCATALOGADO AMPHENOL TERMINAL
HEMBRA  0.50€
 40COA062
AMPHENOL ZOCALO
1 ENGANCHE 6
CONTACTOS
DESCATALOGADO AMPHENOL ZOCALO 1
ENGANCHE 6 CONTACT  16.80€
CABLE AND ACCESSORIES 25/03/2026
Connectors No tax included.
Recommended Price
 Code Name Product Description Unit Price
 40COA242
AMPHENOL ZOCALO
2 ENGANCHE BASE
PARA 24 PINS
DESCATALOGADO AMPHENOL ZOCALO 2
ENGANCHES PARA 24  16.40€
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)